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42 Chalk Hill, Watford, WD19 4BX
01923510418Tel:

Browns Confectionery Ltd

FNTRUFFLET

Fruit And Nut Chocolate Truffle Letter

Product Code

Product Description

Product Ingredients May contain: Cereals containing gluten (Wheat, Oats, Barley, Rye); Soya; Milk; Eggs; Sesame; Tree Nuts; Peanuts; Sulphur 

Product Composition

Sephra Milk Belgian Couverture Chocolate : sugar (39.0%); cocoa butter (25.0%); whole milk powder (21.5%); cocoa mass (14.0%); emulsifier: 
soya lecithin (<1%) WHITE CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT SPREAD : Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Palm), Vegetable Oil (Sunflower), Skimmed Milk Powder, 
Hazelnut, Whey Milk Powder, Lactose, Emulsifier (E-322 Soya Lecithin, E-492, E-471), Flavour And Antioxidant (E-304i, E-306) Itac Luxury Fruit & 
Nut Selection 500g: Muscatel Raisin, Dessicated Cranberry, Pineapple, Cashew, Almond, Walnut, Sugar, Sunflower Oil, Acidifier (E-330), 
Preservative (E-223 Sulphite)

120Shelf Life : (Days) 230Total Pack Weight :

Nutritional Information

Energy Kj

Per 100g Per Pack

Energy Kcal

Protein

Carbohydrate

Of Which Sugars

Fat

Of Which Saturates

Fibre

Sodium

Salt

549.1 1263.0

5.6 12.8

51.7 119.0

53.0 122.0

34.1 78.5

15.1 34.6

1.8 4.1

0.0 0.0

0.4 0.9

Typical Values

2278.8 5241.3

NMES 0.0 0.0

Message 1

Message 2

Ingredients By Weight Grams >2%
Sephra Milk Belgian Couverture Chocolate 109.09 Y

WHITE CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT SPREAD 90.91 Y

Itac Luxury Fruit & Nut Selection 500g 30 Y

ALLERGENS

Soya

Sulphur dioxide and Sulphites

Milk

Nuts

Signed ............................................................................................................... Date ..............................


